1.3-JOINT PEDAL COMPONENTS

PK~75

oliLIKE

31

J

32




L I N L I Ly

GPH-T50020A0
GPK-260030AA
GPIC-71021000
WP-0430801-5C
N-6040003-5C
GPK-T1020000
$M-§030802-TN
M2004-+10-000
5L-4030681-5C
SL-4031891-50
S1-4031691-5C
SL-4031891-SC
SL-4032081-5C
GPK- 18022000
NM-6030003-5C
SL-4043091-5C

. GPK-26005000

SL-4042591-5C
GPK-26004000
HM-6040003-SC
GPK-1300200A
SL-4040661-5C

- SM-1030501-8SC

GPK-14013000
WP-D430801-SC
GPK-700020A0
GPK-TO0040A0
GPK-700050A0
GPK-1800600A-A
GPK-1600700A-A
111-58001 _
Sh-5082023-5E
WP-08716802-SE
WS-0881410-KR
NM-G080721-5¢

GPK-26023000
" MAZ-02508000

SL-4040891-8C
HX-0012300-00
5L-4040881-SC

.. SM-5081620-SE

HNM-6080007-S
GPK-~26022000
WP-0430801-SC

" 3-JOINT PEDAL ASM. 75

PEDAL BASE ASM.. 75
PEDAL

PEDAL VOLUME DIFFERENTIAL ARM
WASHER 4,3X8X0.8

HUT M4

VOLUME INSTALLING PLATE
BOLT

VOLUME LINK

SCREW M3 {=6

SOREW M3 1=18

SCREW M3 L=16

SOREW M3 L#18

SCREW M3 L=20

MICRO SWITCH COLLAR

NUTM3

SOREW M4 L=30 o
VARIABLE FEDAL GUIDE COLLAR
SCREW M4 L=25

SWITCH PEDAL, GUIDE COLLAR
RUTM4

SWITOH GOVER

| SCREW M4 =6

SCREW M3 L=5
PEDAL SPRING
WASHER 43X0X08
SWITGH ASM. RIGHT
SWITCH ASM., LEFT
SENSOR VOLUME ASM,
PEDAL BASE JOINT. RIGHT
PEDAL BASE JOINT. LEFT
PEDAL SHAFT BRACKET
SCREW M8 1~20

| WASHERSTXIBXIE

SPRING WASHERBSX16X1.4
NUT M2
BUSH A

. CORD HOLDER

SCREW M4 128
CABLE GLIP
SCREW M4 L8

SOREWMS L-16

HNUT M8

JOINT FITFING COLEAR
WASHER 4.3X0X08

(1)
3)
{n
@
[¢2]
(8)}
)
m
@
n
m
{0

D

@
@

)

{1
(2
(2
(3)
{1}
®
{6

(@

[&)]

An

[¢)]
(1)
[4)]

W

{2)
@

LA

]

L@

(1)
[¢)]
)
m
{1)

L4

4)
@
(3)




